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Charles Brandon Gough

Director Information

Title Sir
Name

Postcode TN14 6NH

Date of birth October 1937
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

LEEDS CASTLE FOUNDATION
CANTERBURY CATHEDRAL TRUST
FUND

LOCATE IN KENT LIMITED
HOSPICE IN THE WEALD

CIVICA HOLDINGS LIMITED

RWE GENERATION UK HOLDINGS
LIMITED

DE LA RUE PLC

KAUPTHING GROUP UK LIMITED
MONTANARO UK SMALLER
COMPANIES INVESTMENT TRUST
PLC

COMMON PURPOSE CUSTOMISED
LIMITED

YORKSHIRE WATER SERVICES
LIMITED

THE COMMON PURPOSE
CHARITABLE TRUST

COMMON PURPOSE
INTERNATIONAL

KELDA GROUP LIMITED

GEORGE WIMPEY LIMITED

S.G. WARBURG & COMPANY
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Charles Brandon Gough

Number

Number
01172263
05588837

03230721

01499846

02131240

03987817

03834125

00970842

03004101

03476595

02366682

02832875

03207453

02366627

01397926
01121735

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
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900836748

900836748

The New Cottage
Long Barn Road
Weald Sevenoaks

British

App. Date

App. Date
06/02/2006
11/10/2005

01/08/2005
01/04/2003
06/06/2002
24/07/2000
24/11/1999
01/09/1999
23/11/1998
01/12/1997
01/09/1997
19/02/1997
04/06/1996
26/03/1996

01/10/1995
28/06/1995

Res. Date

Res. Date
26/04/2012
21/10/2011

26/04/2012
31/01/2010
28/06/2002
28/05/2002
22/07/2004
10/05/2005
28/01/2005
04/12/1998
31/03/2000
03/12/1997
04/12/1998
31/03/2000

31/12/1999
28/07/1995

Position

Position
Director
Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director
Director
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UBS PENSION TRUSTEE COMPANY 00985462 Active - Accounts Filed
LIMITED

INTERNATIONAL POWER LTD. 02366963 Active - Accounts Filed
UBS REORGANISATION 2007-01 PLC 01874486 Company is dissolved
DE LA RUE HOLDINGS LIMITED 00058025 Active - Accounts Filed
PRICEWATERHOUSECOOPERS 02853751 Company is dissolved
(RESOURCES) LIMITED

COOPERS & LYBRAND EUROPE
LIMITED

INTERNATIONAL FINANCIAL
SERVICES LONDON

BARBINDER FREEHOLD

S C TURNAROUND

COOPERS & LYBRAND
INTERNATIONAL SERVICES LIMITED
STS NOMINEES NO.36 LIMITED 02020653 Company is dissolved
THE ROYAL THEATRICAL SUPPORT 00921909 Active - Accounts Filed
TRUST

COOPERS & LYBRAND (SERVICES) 00602194 In Liquidation
COOPER BROTHERS & CO. LIMITED 00705101 Non-Trading

CORK BUSINESS SERVICES LIMITED 00853438 Company is dissolved
COOPERS & LYBRAND OVERSEAS 00801519 In Liquidation
PRICEWATERHOUSECOOPERS 00722071 Company is dissolved
ASSOCIATES LIMITED
PRICEWATERHOUSECOOPERS
(REGISTRATION)

THE GREAT BRITAIN SASAKAWA
FOUNDATION

COOPERS & LYBRAND (ABACUS
HOUSE) LIMITED
PRICEWATERHOUSECOOPERS
INSURANCE SERVICES LIMITED

02322837 Company is dissolved
02013925 Company is dissolved
00171729 Non-Trading

01852516 Company is dissolved
01907229 Company is dissolved

00602165 Company is dissolved

01867362 Active - Accounts Filed

00596198 Company is dissolved

02082486 Company is dissolved

N/A* - no information available
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23/01/1995
09/01/1995
01/06/1994
01/02/1994
23/10/1993
01/12/1992
27/11/1992
20/07/1992
29/11/1991
28/09/1991

13/09/1991
05/09/1991

30/07/1991
20/07/1991
20/07/1991
20/07/1991
13/07/1991
13/07/1991
01/06/1991
15/05/1991

15/05/1991

900836748

15/02/1996 Director
02/10/2000 Director
26/07/1995 Director
31/03/2000 Director
30/04/1994 Director
31/12/1994 Director
30/04/1994 Director
30/04/1994 Director
30/06/1994 Director
03/03/1993 Director

30/04/1994 Director
15/07/1997 Director

30/04/1994 Director
30/04/1994 Director
30/04/1994 Director
30/04/1994 Director
30/04/1994 Director
30/04/1994 Director
17/05/1996 Director

30/04/1994 Director

30/04/1994 Director



